

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No(s). 38902/2019

SUJIT DHALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.170404/2019-EXEMPTION FROM
SURRENDERING WITHIN TIME)

Date : 15-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.
Ms. Arshiya Ghose, Adv.
Mr. Divyansh Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Ana Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for exemption from surrendering is allowed.

The petition for special leave to appeal would be listed
within a period of four weeks from today.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER